

06-24-2002

CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S.

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ss: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
FYPON ACQUISITION, LTD. 6.18.02	Name: FYPON, LTD.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 22 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Security Agreement X Change of Name	
Other	City: Stewartstown State/Country: PA ZIP: 17363
Execution Date: June 27, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	cution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
	4,827,683, 5,465,540, 5,605,023, D334,068, D350,614, D357,326
Additional numbers	attached?Yes _X_No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:6
Name: BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$24
Internal Address:	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Washington Square, Suite 1100	8. Deposit account number:
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. Phone:(202) 861-1703	
City: Washington State: DC ZIP:20036	
	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.  John H. Weber  Name of Person Signing  Significant or signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the  6.17.2  Date

06/21/2002 TDIAZ1 00000148 4827683

01 FC:581

240.00 OP

**PATENT REEL: 013000 FRAME: 0629** 

	7/7-7/8	
Microfilm Numbe		Filed with the Apartment of State on JUN 27 1997
	2757-300	(1) HOLLAND
		Secretary of the Commonwealth
	CENTIFICATE OF A	MENDRISHT-LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	visit the requirements of 15 Pe ing to amend the Contillents of	.C.S. 5 8512 (relating to certificate of amendment), the undersigned limited. Limited Pertnership, hereby certifies that:
	the limited hertneship is: Pyr	
2. The date of fi	ling of the original Certificate (	of Limited Pertnership is: May 19, 1997
S. (Check, and )	f appropriate complete, one of	the following):
되는 사람이 되는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.		
Taroly:	the first the amondment of Andrew	paramership, set forth in full, is all follows:
Permati	D to send in the applicate on follow	le 1. of the Limited Pertuentip's Cartificate of Limited  8 (the "Amendment") is hereby adopted;
The ne	one of the limited partnership is	(Ger "Amendment") is hereby adopted;
		rypon, c.a.
	·	
The second	francisc malescend, but when the best in the	
hereof.	strature simplicate, by Assa mustale b	pertnership is set furth in full in Exhibit A attached herato and made a part
4. (Check, and if	appropriate complete, one of	the following):
X The amund	ment shall be affactive upon t	ling this Certificate of Amendment in the Department of State.
		and and continuing at Athenandrical tria tylin tylinaturally of State.
whend	ment shell be effective on:	at the same of the
		Date Hour
6. (Chant if the or	mendment conside the Centific	wto of Limited Partnership):
***		
(1:9) restate		retion supersedes the original Certificate of United Partnership and in
	of Page . 18 97	Marked parmership has esumed this Continues of Aeromorphics to be one later
E BEAR SECULATION CONTRACTOR CONT	Transference service services contact the contact and the cont	
		Pysion Acquisition Lag
		BY: Jack of Caption and
	\$	ave 2000 de 1
	<u>-</u>	fill Late College State
		Time! 3 commex of France appropriate to Afficial Con-

PATENT REEL: 013000 FRAME: 0630

**RECORDED: 06/18/2002**